
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Monday OIL/DIST
19-Sep-11

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 TOTAL
LOAD 12018 10770 10656 10399 10201 10022 9871 9742 9669 9593 9576 9639 9817 10066 10032 10138 10731 11741 12478 12994 13408 13773 14035 14153 295608
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 792

0
JMJGU1 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
PKLGU3 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 5808
PKLGU4 282 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 282 282 282 281 281 281 281 6752
PKLGU5 462 462 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 11081
PKLGU6 460 460 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11033
TBINU1 700 700 698 634 589 553 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 558 550 575 609 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15683
TBINU2 700 700 694 634 588 543 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 558 550 575 607 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15675
JMAHU1 700 700 694 634 588 543 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 558 550 575 607 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15780
JMAHU2 700 700 694 634 588 543 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 552 542 570 607 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15770
PGPSU1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1680
PGPSU2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1920
PKLGU1 252 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 153 205 140 140 140 209 193 4067
PKLGU2 252 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 153 204 140 140 140 209 193 4064
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5252
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
PAKABK1A 109 104 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 109 109 107 107 107 108 2534
PAKABK1B 109 104 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 109 109 107 107 107 108 2534
PAKABK3A 109 104 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 109 109 107 107 107 108 2534
PAKABK3B 109 104 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 109 109 107 107 107 108 2534
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 339 325 322 333 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8360
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 115 97 95 95 95 98 95 2314
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 115 95 95 95 95 95 95 2298
SGB3GT31 213 202 174 170 166 163 155 136 130 130 130 130 144 163 163 164 168 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4642
SGB3GT33 213 202 174 170 166 163 155 136 130 130 130 130 144 163 163 164 168 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4642
SGRIGT11 212 95 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 217 207 206 183 167 182 191 3682
SKSPBK1 350 350 333 328 325 323 316 299 289 278 276 284 307 323 323 324 327 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8103
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 337 323 308 304 317 348 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8340
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 344 327 315 299 295 308 334 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8225
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 344 327 314 298 295 308 334 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8224
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19152
YPGS 346 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4525
PAKABK2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 114 109 109 107 107 107 108 1726
PAKABK2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 114 109 109 107 107 107 108 1726
PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 119 113 113 111 110 111 112 1786
PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 119 113 113 111 110 111 112 1786
SGRIGT12 212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 207 206 183 167 182 191 2971
SGRIGT13 212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 207 206 183 167 182 191 2862
SGRIGT21 212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 207 206 182 165 182 191 2752
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 350 350 350 4550
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 182 165 182 191 2332
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 2653
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 2190
KLPPGT15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 1752
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 1487
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 1487
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 2026
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 80 470
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 80 80 1030
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 500
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 150 150 150 1428
BSIA 1 43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPIN RSV 900 1087 1201 1458 1489 1497 1526 1655 1728 1804 1821 1758 1580 1497 1497 1494 1577 900 900 1004 1090 1024 900 900

TOTAL GEN 11988 10740 10626 10369 10171 9992 9841 9712 9639 9563 9546 9609 9787 10036 10002 10108 10701 11711 12448 12964 13378 13743 14005 14123



Monday OIL/DIST
19-Sep-11

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 TOTAL
LOAD 13981 13726 13679 13893 14206 14501 14500 14490 14465 14402 14025 13534 12902 12707 12731 13366 13662 13577 13498 13251 12943 12773 12537 12344 295608
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 792

0
JMJGU1 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
PKLGU3 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 5808
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 282 282 282 282 282 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 282 282 282 282 282 282 6752
PKLGU5 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 11081
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11033
TBINU1 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15683
TBINU2 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15675
JMAHU1 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15780
JMAHU2 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 15770
PGPSU1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1680
PGPSU2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1920
PKLGU1 182 140 140 140 220 247 247 242 229 198 204 140 140 140 140 140 172 239 200 151 154 177 234 246 4067
PKLGU2 182 140 140 140 219 247 246 241 229 197 204 140 140 140 140 140 172 239 199 151 153 177 234 246 4064
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5252
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
PAKABK1A 107 107 107 107 107 109 109 109 109 109 107 108 105 104 105 108 108 108 109 109 109 109 109 114 2534
PAKABK1B 107 107 107 107 107 109 109 109 109 109 107 108 105 104 105 108 108 108 109 109 109 109 109 114 2534
PAKABK3A 107 107 107 107 107 109 109 109 109 109 107 108 105 104 105 107 108 108 109 109 109 109 109 114 2534
PAKABK3B 107 107 107 107 107 109 109 109 109 109 107 108 105 104 105 107 108 108 109 109 109 109 109 114 2534
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8360
PGPSBK3A 98 95 95 95 98 96 96 96 96 96 98 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 97 99 97 97 111 2314
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 111 2298
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 212 203 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4642
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 212 203 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4642
SGRIGT11 182 169 167 182 182 199 199 199 199 199 182 186 128 97 100 183 191 191 204 207 207 207 207 217 3682
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8103
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8340
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8225
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8224
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4525
PAKABK2A 107 107 107 107 107 109 109 109 109 109 107 108 105 104 105 107 108 108 109 109 109 109 109 114 1726
PAKABK2B 107 107 107 107 107 109 109 109 109 109 107 108 105 104 105 107 108 108 109 109 109 109 109 114 1726
PAKABK4A 111 110 110 111 111 112 112 112 112 112 111 111 109 108 108 111 112 112 112 113 113 113 113 118 1786
PAKABK4B 111 110 110 111 111 112 112 112 112 112 111 111 109 108 108 111 112 112 112 113 113 113 113 118 1786
SGRIGT12 182 167 165 182 182 199 199 199 199 199 182 186 128 95 98 183 191 191 204 207 207 207 207 217 2971
SGRIGT13 182 166 165 182 182 199 199 199 199 199 182 186 128 95 98 183 191 191 204 207 207 207 207 217 2862
SGRIGT21 182 166 165 182 182 199 199 199 199 199 182 186 128 95 98 183 191 191 204 207 207 207 207 207 2752
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 4550
SGRIGT22 182 166 165 181 182 199 199 199 199 199 182 185 125 95 98 183 191 191 204 207 207 0 0 0 2332
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 212 203 204 213 213 213 213 213 0 0 0 0 2653
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2190
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1752
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 71 71 71 71 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 71 71 71 71 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 74 1487
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 74 1487
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 72 2026
TMGR 1 80 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 470
TMGR 2 80 70 30 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1030
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 55 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 1428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 75 20 20 20 20 111 111 37 20 20 20 20 20 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPIN RSV 900 991 1038 904 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 964 1346 1541 1517 1132 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

TOTAL GEN 13951 13696 13649 13863 14176 14471 14470 14460 14435 14372 13995 13504 12872 12677 12701 13336 13632 13547 13468 13221 12913 12743 12507 12314


